Take-up Systems - Self Standing or Built in
Features
• Unattended printing
• Avoid dust and dirt on printed images
• Compatible with any wide format printer
• Portable from one to another printer (self standing type on wheels)
• Functionality: speed and tension control/reverse (auto)
Built in type: Fits conveniently to
the printer stand
OPTIONAL TAKE-UP SYSTEMS
Model For printer width Dimension (W x D x L) Cord & plug Power
NTTU-600-SS(BI) 24"(600mm) 1300x450x470
10ft (3m)/
Com-cord
grounded
200-240V,
50/60Hz
NTTU-900-SS(BI) 36"(900mm) 1600x450x470
NTTU-1300-SS(BI) 54"(1300mm) 2000x450x470
NTTU-1600-SS(BI) 64"(1600mm) 2300x450x470
NTTU-1900-SS(BI) 74"(1900mm) 2600x450x470
NTTU-2600-SS(BI) 102"(2600mm) 3300x450x470
Impression Technology Pty Ltd
Unit 2. No1 Skyline Place, Frenchs Forest NSW 2086, Australia
Phone:1800 66 22 55
Self Standing